
VINO AL CALICE 4€

DURELLO MET. CHARMAT BRUT
PROSECCO EXTRADRY
FRANCIACORTA BRUT 25

“CORTE MOSCHINA” 
“VILLA MORO”
“F.LLI BERLUCCHI”

22€
20€
40€

BOLLICINE

SOAVE BIO RONCATHE
CUSTOZA
LUGANA PANSERE
CHARDONNAY ALTO ADIGE
GEWURZTRAMINER ALTO ADIGE
SAUVIGNON ISONZO

“CORTE MOSCHINA”
“CORTE SANT’ARCADIO ”
“FRACCAROLI”
“MARTINI & SOHN”
“MARTINI & SOHN”
“P. PECORARI”

20€
18€
23€
22€
27€
27€

VINI BIANCHI

DELLA CASA
1/4 DI LITRO
1/2 DI LITRO
1 LITRO

6€
9€
12€



VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO RIPASSO
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO MONTI GARBI
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUP. SANT’URBANO
AMARONE SELEZIONE CASTAGNEDI
SCAIA CABERNET TORRE MELLOTTI
CHIANTI COLLI SENESI
PINOT NERO OLTREPO’ PAVESE TIAMAT
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
NERO D’AVOLA

“SPERI”
“SPERI”
“TENUTA SANT’ANTONIO”
“SPERI”
“TENUTA SANT’ANTONIO”
“TENUTA SANT’ANTONIO”
“VILLA POGGI SALVI”
“CORDERO SAN GIORGIO”
“LA VINARTE”
“COLOSI”

22€
25€
28€
30€
50€
24€
20€
25€
20€
18€

VINI ROSSI

ESTERI
RIESLING RESERVE ALSACE (FRANCIA)
VERDEJO (SPAGNA)
PINOT NOIR RESERVE ALSACE (FRANCIA)
TINTO CRIANZIA TEMPRANILLO (SPAGNA)

“CAVE CLEEBOURG”
“COPABOCA”
“CAVE CLEEBOURG”
“GORGORITO”

25€
19€
25€
27€

VINO AL CALICE 4€

SCHIAVA ROSA TRENTINO “CASIMIRO POLI” 20€
ROSE’



PILS
WEIZEN
IPA
BITTER

“MENABREA”
“CUSTOZA”
“CUSTOZA”
“CUSTOZA”

4,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€

BIRRE ARTIGIANALI IN BOTTIGLIA 33cl

COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA ZERO
FANTA
THE LIMONE
THE PESCA

3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€

BEVANDE



CAFFE’ - CAFFE’ MACCHIATO
CAFFE’ CORRETTO
CAPPUCCINO

2,00€
3,00€
3,00€

CAFFETTERIA

GRAPPE
GRAPPA BARRICATA 
BRANDY
RUM
WHISKY
SAMBUCA
FERNET BRANCA
BRANCA MENTA
MONTENEGRO
AMARO DEL CAPO
AVERNA
BAYLIES

4,00€
4,00€
7,00€
7,00€
7,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€

DISTILLATI E AMARI




